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Colors and Materials

Structure

White lacquered ash Black Lacquered 
Ash

Top

White lacquered 
veneered ash

Black lacquered 
veneered ash

Matt sand 
antiscratch glass

Matt graphite 
antiscratch glass

Extra clear matt 
white antiscratch 
glass

Crystalceramic
12 Colors

Beige travertino 
romano marble
1 color

White calacatta 
vagli marble
1 color

Black marquina 
marble
1 color

Green tinos marble
1 color

Calce black 
crystalceramic

Calce tortora 
crystalceramic

Piasentina stone 
taupe materico 
crystalceramic

Cristalceramica 
marmo statuario 
bianco opaco

Marble calacatta 
black 
bushhammered 
crystalceramic

Planum Table 
design Studio Pastina, 2023

Planum fixed table with a four-legged base and stained ash wood 
structure. Available with rectangular tops of different dimensions in ash 
veneered wood, glass, crystalceramic or marble.



Materials Certifications

White lacquered ash
Ash wood is durable material, with good resistance and flexibility. Thanks to its porosity, it is ideal to be 
lacquered. Its original color is quite light: it can range from light blond, to pink and pale brown, with 
possible shades of green. In our set of samples, it is available in the natural finish and in numerous color 
variations: from the classic wood effects to the most pop colors of the moment. The ash used for our 
materials is European.

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE
Ash is an easy-to-clean wood: to remove dust or light stains, rub the surface with a soft cloth, if necessary 
moistened in a solution of hot water or white vinegar, to help eliminate stains without altering the beauty 
and shine of the wood. Always dry the surface. In addition, you can choose to use specific products for 
wooden furniture.
These tips are cleaning recommendations and do not guarantee complete stain removal. We recommend 
that you always test the cleaning method on a hidden part of the item to check the resistance of the color.

Colour samples are to be considered approximate for each product. Slight color differences between a lot 
and the other are to be considered normal.

Materials Certifications

Black Lacquered Ash
Ash wood is durable material, with good resistance and flexibility. Thanks to its porosity, it is ideal to be 
lacquered. Its original color is quite light: it can range from light blond, to pink and pale brown, with 
possible shades of green. In our set of samples, it is available in the natural finish and in numerous color 
variations: from the classic wood effects to the most pop colors of the moment. The ash used for our 
materials is European.

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE
Ash is an easy-to-clean wood: to remove dust or light stains, rub the surface with a soft cloth, if necessary 
moistened in a solution of hot water or white vinegar, to help eliminate stains without altering the beauty 
and shine of the wood. Always dry the surface. In addition, you can choose to use specific products for 
wooden furniture.
These tips are cleaning recommendations and do not guarantee complete stain removal. We recommend 

Dimensions

A (cm) 
(inch)

B (cm) 
(inch)

C (cm) 
(inch)

220x100 
(cm) 
(inch)

77 
30.3

220 
86.6

100 
39.4

180x100 
(cm) 
(inch)

77 
30.3

180 
70.9

100 
39.4

140x140 
(cm) 
(inch)

77 
30.3

140 
55.1

140 
55.1

160x90 (cm) 
(inch)

77 
30.3

160 
63

90 
35.4


