

design Studio Pastina, 2023

Planum fixed table with a four-legged base and stained ash wood structure. Available with rectangular tops of different dimensions in ash veneered wood, glass, crystalceramic or marble.



Colors and Materials

Structure



White lacquered ash



Black Lacquered Ash

Top



White lacquered veneered ash



Black lacquered veneered ash



Matt sand antiscratch glass



Matt graphite antiscratch glass

Green tinos marble

1 color



Extra clear matt white antiscratch glass



Crystalceramic 12 Colors



Beige travertino romano marble





White calacatta vagli marble

Piasentina stone Cristalceramica taupe materico crystalceramic marmo statuario bianco opaco



Black marquina marble

1 color



Marble calacatta black bushhammered crystalceramic



Calce black crystalceramic



Calce tortora crystalceramic

Dimensions



	A (cm)	B (cm)	C (cm)
	(inch)	(inch)	(inch)
220x100 (cm) (inch)	77 30.3	220 86.6	100 39.4
180x100 (cm) (inch)	77 30.3	180 70.9	100 39.4
140x140 (cm) (inch)	77 30.3	140 55.1	140 55.1
160x90 (cm) (inch)	77 30.3	160 63	90 35.4

Materials Certifications

White lacquered ash

Ash wood is durable material, with good resistance and flexibility. Thanks to its porosity, it is ideal to be lacquered. Its original color is quite light: it can range from light blond, to pink and pale brown, with possible shades of green. In our set of samples, it is available in the natural finish and in numerous color variations: from the classic wood effects to the most pop colors of the moment. The ash used for our materials is European.

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE

Ash is an easy-to-clean wood: to remove dust or light stains, rub the surface with a soft cloth, if necessary moistened in a solution of hot water or white vinegar, to help eliminate stains without altering the beauty and shine of the wood. Always dry the surface. In addition, you can choose to use specific products for wooden furniture.

These tips are cleaning recommendations and do not guarantee complete stain removal. We recommend that you always test the cleaning method on a hidden part of the item to check the resistance of the color.

Colour samples are to be considered approximate for each product. Slight color differences between a lot and the other are to be considered normal.

Materials Certifications

Black Lacquered Ash

Ash wood is durable material, with good resistance and flexibility. Thanks to its porosity, it is ideal to be lacquered. Its original color is quite light: it can range from light blond, to pink and pale brown, with possible shades of green. In our set of samples, it is available in the natural finish and in numerous color variations: from the classic wood effects to the most pop colors of the moment. The ash used for our materials is European.

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE

Ash is an easy-to-clean wood: to remove dust or light stains, rub the surface with a soft cloth, if necessary moistened in a solution of hot water or white vinegar, to help eliminate stains without altering the beauty and shine of the wood. Always dry the surface. In addition, you can choose to use specific products for wooden furniture

These tips are cleaning recommendations and do not guarantee complete stain removal. We recommend